CITY OF BAYTOWN
June 2025 - Monthly Permit Report

BAYTOWN
—————

Issue Date Permit Number Location Address Business Name Square Feet Valuation

Carport, Pergola, Patio Cover - Residential

06/19/2025 BR25060591 1911 CONNALLY RD, 2 N/A 336 $0.00
06/19/2025 BR25060604 4907 MILL CREEK DR N/A 496 $36,832.00

Certificate of Occupancy - Commercial

06/13/2025 BC25050278 1507 BEAUMONT RD KC Events & Florals LLC 11,100 $0.00
06/19/2025 BC25060286 2121 W BAKER RD The Flavor Station 662 $0.00
SEAZONE CAJUN SEAFOOD &

06/27/2025 BC25060319 5010 GARTH RD, 208 OYSTER BAR 2,464 $0.00
06/19/2025 BC25060285 2301 N ALEXANDER DR, A AMIGOS LIQUOR 1,000 $0.00
06/27/2025 BC25060324 7619 GATEWAY BLVD Opifex Equipment Rental 1,500 $0.00
06/23/2025 BC25060332 1400 N MAIN ST DONCO BIKE REPAIR 700 $0.00
06/27/2025 BC25050240 2200 GARTH RD, 110 LEMUS TAX SOLUTIONS 1,500 $0.00
Demolition - Commercial

06/20/2025 BC25010035 2900 MARKET ST N/A 4,000 $11,400.00
Demolition - Residential

06/02/2025 BR25050558 1004 BOWIE ST N/A 900 $0.00
06/24/2025 BR25060632 5006 MIDDLETON ST N/A 1,285 $1,500.00
Driveway / Flatwork - Commercial

06/19/2025 BC25060327 2200 GARTH RD LEMUS TAX SOLUTIONS 0 $2,000.00
06/04/2025 BC25010009 500 CEDAR BAYOU RD IGLESIA CRISTO VIENE 956 $20,000.00
Driveway / Flatwork - Residential

06/18/2025 BR25050563 300 LAKEWOOD DR N/A 1,168 $10,000.00

06/04/2025 BR25060575 1204 COYOTE LN N/A 450 $6,800.00



Location Address

Business Name

Square Feet

Valuation

804 MEADOWBROOK DR
2105 E FAYLE AVE

401 TRAVIS ST

111 WARD RD

1400 N MAIN ST

203 W HOMAN AVE
109 GRANTHAM RD
1008 E BAKER RD

1206 MIRIAM ST

1304 MIRIAM ST

3805 STONEY BROOK DR
223 POST OAK DR

3305 WINTER LN

1204 MIRIAM ST

4210 BEAR CREEK TRACE
1306 MIRIAM ST

4219 N SH 146 #B

9915 TOULOUSE AVE
4309 OLEANDER ST
4707 STONE BRIDGE ST
111 CRABAPPLE DR

103 CRABAPPLE DR
3305 WINTER LN

2523 BAYOU AVE

4926 TAYLOR DR

Issue Date Permit Number
06/13/2025 BR25060582
06/16/2025 BR25060603
06/10/2025 BR25060573
06/24/2025 BR25060611
Fence - Commercial
06/20/2025 BC25060333
Fence - Residential
06/19/2025 BR25060610
06/24/2025 BR25060631
06/26/2025 BR25060643
Foundation Repair
06/06/2025 BR25060584
06/06/2025 BR25060585
06/03/2025 BR25060568
06/26/2025 BR25060641
06/19/2025 BR25060623
06/06/2025 BR25060583
06/16/2025 BR25060607
06/06/2025 BR25060586
Generator Installation - Commercial
06/24/2025 BC25060322
Generator Installation - Residential
06/27/2025 BR25050489
06/12/2025 BR25060595
06/17/2025 BR25060600
06/09/2025 BR25060574
06/04/2025 BR25060572
06/24/2025 BR25060620
06/24/2025 BR25060622
06/05/2025 BR25060577
06/17/2025 BR25060621

4918 MILL CREEK DR

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

DONCO BIKE REPAIR

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Dish Wireless, L.L.C.

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

70
2,500
600
1,042

100

30

800

650

32

15

O 00 O 0 O O O

$1,000.00
$18,000.00
$4,000.00
$8,000.00

$500.00

$700.00
$4,500.00
$1,500.00

$4,275.00
$7,650.00
$6,000.00
$6,300.00
$10,422.00
$4,275.00
$7,810.00
$7,650.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$12,000.00
$10,000.00

$6,500.00
$15,500.00
$13,500.00

$7,569.00
$16,800.00



Issue Date Permit Number Location Address Business Name Square Feet Valuation
06/17/2025 BR25060614 3031 SPECKLEBELLY DR N/A 0  $12,000.00
06/10/2025 BR25060587 1402 WILD DUNES CT N/A 15 $10,000.00
06/24/2025 BR25060616 3802 SAVELL DR N/A 0  $12,000.00
06/30/2025 BR25060648 4906 WOODFORD ST N/A 15 $6,500.00
06/17/2025 BR25060615 226 LAKEWOOD DR N/A 0  $13,500.00
Manufactured Home Placement

06/04/2025 BH25060026 3500 MCKINNEY RD, 44 N/A 924  $75,000.00
06/17/2025 BH25050020 2317 COLONIAL DR N/A 1575  $76,000.00
06/11/2025 BH25040019 115 GULLS CUT S N/A 862  $65,000.00
New Construction - Commercial

06/06/2025 BC24090417 7414 BAYWAY DR El Matador Foods Inc 61,072 $7,600,000.00
New Construction - Residential

06/16/2025 BR25060570 5300 HEMLOCK DR N/A 1,995  $300,000.00
06/02/2025 BR25050550 8923 GULL CANYON DR N/A 1,800  $302,990.00
06/18/2025 BR25030175 4 ROSELAND DR N/A 3,636 $400,000.00
06/06/2025 BR25030220 1133 BEECH ST N/A 3,144  $314,400.00
06/04/2025 BR25030257 320 BRIARWOOD DR N/A 1,700  $240,000.00
Pool - Residential In Ground

06/02/2025 BW25020004 5003 GLEN HAVEN DR N/A 800  $80,000.00
06/06/2025 BW25060014 4707 SEASIDE SPARROW LN N/A 404  $54,725.00
06/12/2025 BW25060015 3119 KNIGHT LN N/A 503  $30,000.00
06/13/2025 BW25060016 6923 VISTA LEDGE DR N/A 404  $49,000.00
Remodel / Alteration / Addition - Commercial

06/12/2025 BC25010005 2300 N MAIN ST, 150 Golden Chick #1436 2,650  $400,000.00
06/19/2025 BC25060316 1501 N PRUETT ST Landrys Clothing Store 1,144 $0.00
06/17/2025  BC25060335 1510 E IH 10 ?iga?r;'gﬁg"lfl‘;"tnl'weﬁ Waste Water 0 $9,000,000.00
06/26/2025 BC25040210 132 W TEXAS AVE Venuel32 5000  $521,135.00
06/10/2025 BC25040228 4611 GARTH RD, 150 Texas Military Department 1,519 $45,000.00
06/19/2025 BC25050255 7100 GARTH RD Dutch Bros Coffee 865  $200,000.00



Issue Date

Permit Number

Location Address

Business Name

Square Feet

Valuation

Remodel / Alteration/ Addition - Residential

06/09/2025 BR25050561
06/04/2025 BR25050501
06/13/2025 BR25050510
06/02/2025 BR25050562
06/02/2025 BR25050548
06/13/2025 BR25050485
06/16/2025 BR25060598
06/09/2025 BR25020112
06/17/2025 BR25060609
06/23/2025 BR25040436
06/20/2025 BR25040456
06/20/2025 BR25060618
06/04/2025 BR25060571
06/27/2025 BR25060579
Roof - Commercial

06/06/2025 BC25060287
06/06/2025 BC25060288
06/06/2025 BC25060289
06/06/2025 BC25060290
06/06/2025 BC25060291
06/06/2025 BC25060292
06/06/2025 BC25060293
06/06/2025 BC25060294
06/06/2025 BC25060295
06/06/2025 BC25060296
06/06/2025 BC25060287
06/06/2025 BC25060288
06/06/2025 BC25060289
06/06/2025 BC25060290

5618 EAST RD

200 HACKBERRY LN
411 W PEARCE AVE
4403 SAWGRASS DR
2010 N ALEXANDER DR, 11
3402 WISCONSIN ST
2514 CEDAR AVE

509 E GULF AVE

222 W ADOUE AVE

3 LANES END DR

812 W STERLING AVE
5005 TAMARACH DR
1314 HAWTHORNE AVE
807 RUTH AVE

2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 2
2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 3
2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 4
2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 5
2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 6
2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 7
2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 8
2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 9
2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 10
2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 11
2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 2
2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 3
2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 4
2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 5

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Pillar Wyndham Park, LP
Pillar Wyndham Park, LP
Pillar Wyndham Park, LP
Pillar Wyndham Park, LP
Pillar Wyndham Park, LP
Pillar Wyndham Park, LP
Pillar Wyndham Park, LP
Pillar Wyndham Park, LP
Pillar Wyndham Park, LP
Pillar Wyndham Park, LP
Pillar Wyndham Park, LP
Pillar Wyndham Park, LP
Pillar Wyndham Park, LP
Pillar Wyndham Park, LP

864
1,320
1,793
2,960
1,100
2,000

200
1,500
1,702

829
1,716
2,064
1,200
3,010

O O O O OO0 Oo o oo o o o

$600.00
$2,555.00
$16,000.00
$353.80
$20,000.00
$17,000.00
$30,169.00
$149,540.00
$173,903.00
$58,300.00
$38,000.00
$45,000.00
$12,000.00
$5,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Issue Date

Permit Number

Location Address

Business Name

Square Feet

Valuation

06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025

BC25060291
BC25060292
BC25060293
BC25060294
BC25060295
BC25060296
BC25060307
BC25060308
BC25060309
BC25060310
BC25060311
BC25060284
BC25050280

Roof - Residential

06/20/2025

BR25020062

Sign Construction

06/13/2025 BS25040024
06/02/2025 BS25050031
06/11/2025 BS25050039
06/05/2025 BS25050038
06/16/2025 BS25050035
06/20/2025 BS25060043
06/09/2025 BS25050036
06/20/2025 BS25060041
06/30/2025 BS25060042
Site Work Only - Commercial
06/20/2025 BC24080389
Solar Panel Installation

06/17/2025 BR25060619
06/05/2025 BR25060580

2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 6
2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 7
2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 8
2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 9

2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 10
2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 11
2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 22
2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 23
2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 24
2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 25
2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 26

8200 N MAIN ST
2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 1

1610 CEDAR BAYOU RD

4000 GARTH RD

5823 N SH 146

4539 GARTH RD, 210B

4400 DECKER DR

8000 E IH 10

4540 DECKER DR

4118 DECKER DR

10235 CEDAR CROSSING ST
2215 N ALEXANDER DR, B

7300 E IH 10

705 GRESHAM AVE
310 E STERLING AVE

Pillar Wyndham Park, LP
Pillar Wyndham Park, LP
Pillar Wyndham Park, LP
Pillar Wyndham Park, LP
Pillar Wyndham Park, LP
Pillar Wyndham Park, LP
Pillar Wyndham Park, LP
Pillar Wyndham Park, LP
Pillar Wyndham Park, LP
Pillar Wyndham Park, LP
Pillar Wyndham Park, LP
Wiz Kids Daycare & Academy
Pillar Wyndham Park, LP

N/A

BANK OF AMERICA

KROOZIN CONVENIENCE STORE
Futuristic Lighting Solutions, Inc.
Cash America Pawn

Stealth Construction

Reliable Sign & Engraving

Shrimp Smoke Shop

The Barrow

SEAFOOD PARADISE

BCS Baytown Grove, LLC

N/A
N/A

O O O O OO0 oo o o o

20,582
5,460

3,231

500
280
32
276
287
108
80

59
1,963

2,020,910

546
0

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$115,017.50
$575,000.00

$16,000.00

$25,000.00
$30,000.00
$1,500.00
$600.00
$30,000.00
$8,000.00
$3,000.00
$8,500.00
$3,000.00

$3,000,000.00

$34,658.00
$20,000.00



Issue Date Permit Number Location Address Business Name Square Feet Valuation

06/19/2025 BR25060608 4823 BLACK ROCK ST N/A 359 $22,927.00
06/12/2025 BR25060593 2100 CHILTON DR N/A 338 $20,670.00
06/10/2025 BR25060566 1210 TRENTON LN N/A 0  $59,043.80
06/10/2025 BR25050554 107 HAROLD LN N/A 0  $49,745.00

06/02/2025 BR25060565 230 HACKBERRY LN N/A 0  $20,000.00



