



**CITY OF BAYTOWN**  
**June 2025 - Monthly Permit Report**

Issue Date	Permit Number	Location Address	Business Name	Square Feet	Valuation
<b>Carport, Pergola, Patio Cover - Residential</b>					
06/19/2025	BR25060591	1911 CONNALLY RD, 2	N/A	336	\$0.00
06/19/2025	BR25060604	4907 MILL CREEK DR	N/A	496	\$36,832.00
<b>Certificate of Occupancy - Commercial</b>					
06/13/2025	BC25050278	1507 BEAUMONT RD	KC Events & Florals LLC	11,100	\$0.00
06/19/2025	BC25060286	2121 W BAKER RD	The Flavor Station	662	\$0.00
06/27/2025	BC25060319	5010 GARTH RD, 208	SEAZONE CAJUN SEAFOOD & OYSTER BAR	2,464	\$0.00
06/19/2025	BC25060285	2301 N ALEXANDER DR, A	AMIGOS LIQUOR	1,000	\$0.00
06/27/2025	BC25060324	7619 GATEWAY BLVD	Opifex Equipment Rental	1,500	\$0.00
06/23/2025	BC25060332	1400 N MAIN ST	DONCO BIKE REPAIR	700	\$0.00
06/27/2025	BC25050240	2200 GARTH RD, 110	LEMUS TAX SOLUTIONS	1,500	\$0.00
<b>Demolition - Commercial</b>					
06/20/2025	BC25010035	2900 MARKET ST	N/A	4,000	\$11,400.00
<b>Demolition - Residential</b>					
06/02/2025	BR25050558	1004 BOWIE ST	N/A	900	\$0.00
06/24/2025	BR25060632	5006 MIDDLETON ST	N/A	1,285	\$1,500.00
<b>Driveway / Flatwork - Commercial</b>					
06/19/2025	BC25060327	2200 GARTH RD	LEMUS TAX SOLUTIONS	0	\$2,000.00
06/04/2025	BC25010009	500 CEDAR BAYOU RD	IGLESIA CRISTO VIENE	956	\$20,000.00
<b>Driveway / Flatwork - Residential</b>					
06/18/2025	BR25050563	300 LAKEWOOD DR	N/A	1,168	\$10,000.00
06/04/2025	BR25060575	1204 COYOTE LN	N/A	450	\$6,800.00

Issue Date	Permit Number	Location Address	Business Name	Square Feet	Valuation
06/13/2025	BR25060582	804 MEADOWBROOK DR	N/A	70	\$1,000.00
06/16/2025	BR25060603	2105 E FAYLE AVE	N/A	2,500	\$18,000.00
06/10/2025	BR25060573	401 TRAVIS ST	N/A	600	\$4,000.00
06/24/2025	BR25060611	111 WARD RD	N/A	1,042	\$8,000.00
<b>Fence - Commercial</b>					
06/20/2025	BC25060333	1400 N MAIN ST	DONCO BIKE REPAIR	0	\$500.00
<b>Fence - Residential</b>					
06/19/2025	BR25060610	203 W HOMAN AVE	N/A	0	\$700.00
06/24/2025	BR25060631	109 GRANTHAM RD	N/A	0	\$4,500.00
06/26/2025	BR25060643	1008 E BAKER RD	N/A	100	\$1,500.00
<b>Foundation Repair</b>					
06/06/2025	BR25060584	1206 MIRIAM ST	N/A	0	\$4,275.00
06/06/2025	BR25060585	1304 MIRIAM ST	N/A	0	\$7,650.00
06/03/2025	BR25060568	3805 STONEY BROOK DR	N/A	30	\$6,000.00
06/26/2025	BR25060641	223 POST OAK DR	N/A	0	\$6,300.00
06/19/2025	BR25060623	3305 WINTER LN	N/A	800	\$10,422.00
06/06/2025	BR25060583	1204 MIRIAM ST	N/A	0	\$4,275.00
06/16/2025	BR25060607	4210 BEAR CREEK TRACE	N/A	650	\$7,810.00
06/06/2025	BR25060586	1306 MIRIAM ST	N/A	0	\$7,650.00
<b>Generator Installation - Commercial</b>					
06/24/2025	BC25060322	4219 N SH 146 #B	Dish Wireless, L.L.C.	32	\$10,000.00
<b>Generator Installation - Residential</b>					
06/27/2025	BR25050489	9915 TOULOUSE AVE	N/A	0	\$10,000.00
06/12/2025	BR25060595	4309 OLEANDER ST	N/A	15	\$10,000.00
06/17/2025	BR25060600	4707 STONE BRIDGE ST	N/A	0	\$12,000.00
06/09/2025	BR25060574	111 CRABAPPLE DR	N/A	0	\$10,000.00
06/04/2025	BR25060572	103 CRABAPPLE DR	N/A	0	\$6,500.00
06/24/2025	BR25060620	3305 WINTER LN	N/A	8	\$15,500.00
06/24/2025	BR25060622	2523 BAYOU AVE	N/A	0	\$13,500.00
06/05/2025	BR25060577	4926 TAYLOR DR	N/A	8	\$7,569.00
06/17/2025	BR25060621	4918 MILL CREEK DR	N/A	8	\$16,800.00

Issue Date	Permit Number	Location Address	Business Name	Square Feet	Valuation
06/17/2025	BR25060614	3031 SPECKLEBELLY DR	N/A	0	\$12,000.00
06/10/2025	BR25060587	1402 WILD DUNES CT	N/A	15	\$10,000.00
06/24/2025	BR25060616	3802 SAVELL DR	N/A	0	\$12,000.00
06/30/2025	BR25060648	4906 WOODFORD ST	N/A	15	\$6,500.00
06/17/2025	BR25060615	226 LAKEWOOD DR	N/A	0	\$13,500.00
<b>Manufactured Home Placement</b>					
06/04/2025	BH25060026	3500 MCKINNEY RD, 44	N/A	924	\$75,000.00
06/17/2025	BH25050020	2317 COLONIAL DR	N/A	1,575	\$76,000.00
06/11/2025	BH25040019	115 GULLS CUT S	N/A	862	\$65,000.00
<b>New Construction - Commercial</b>					
06/06/2025	BC24090417	7414 BAYWAY DR	El Matador Foods Inc	61,072	\$7,600,000.00
<b>New Construction - Residential</b>					
06/16/2025	BR25060570	5300 HEMLOCK DR	N/A	1,995	\$300,000.00
06/02/2025	BR25050550	8923 GULL CANYON DR	N/A	1,800	\$302,990.00
06/18/2025	BR25030175	4 ROSELAND DR	N/A	3,636	\$400,000.00
06/06/2025	BR25030220	1133 BEECH ST	N/A	3,144	\$314,400.00
06/04/2025	BR25030257	320 BRIARWOOD DR	N/A	1,700	\$240,000.00
<b>Pool - Residential In Ground</b>					
06/02/2025	BW25020004	5003 GLEN HAVEN DR	N/A	800	\$80,000.00
06/06/2025	BW25060014	4707 SEASIDE SPARROW LN	N/A	404	\$54,725.00
06/12/2025	BW25060015	3119 KNIGHT LN	N/A	503	\$30,000.00
06/13/2025	BW25060016	6923 VISTA LEDGE DR	N/A	404	\$49,000.00
<b>Remodel / Alteration / Addition - Commercial</b>					
06/12/2025	BC25010005	2300 N MAIN ST, 150	Golden Chick #1436	2,650	\$400,000.00
06/19/2025	BC25060316	1501 N PRUETT ST	Landrys Clothing Store	1,144	\$0.00
06/17/2025	BC25060335	1510 E IH 10	City of Baytown -West Waste Water Treatment Plat 1	0	\$9,000,000.00
06/26/2025	BC25040210	132 W TEXAS AVE	Venue132	5,000	\$521,135.00
06/10/2025	BC25040228	4611 GARTH RD, 150	Texas Military Department	1,519	\$45,000.00
06/19/2025	BC25050255	7100 GARTH RD	Dutch Bros Coffee	865	\$200,000.00

Issue Date	Permit Number	Location Address	Business Name	Square Feet	Valuation
<b>Remodel / Alteration/ Addition - Residential</b>					
06/09/2025	BR25050561	5618 EAST RD	N/A	864	\$600.00
06/04/2025	BR25050501	200 HACKBERRY LN	N/A	1,320	\$2,555.00
06/13/2025	BR25050510	411 W PEARCE AVE	N/A	1,793	\$16,000.00
06/02/2025	BR25050562	4403 SAWGRASS DR	N/A	2,960	\$353.80
06/02/2025	BR25050548	2010 N ALEXANDER DR, 11	N/A	1,100	\$20,000.00
06/13/2025	BR25050485	3402 WISCONSIN ST	N/A	2,000	\$17,000.00
06/16/2025	BR25060598	2514 CEDAR AVE	N/A	200	\$30,169.00
06/09/2025	BR25020112	509 E GULF AVE	N/A	1,500	\$149,540.00
06/17/2025	BR25060609	222 W ADOUE AVE	N/A	1,702	\$173,903.00
06/23/2025	BR25040436	3 LANES END DR	N/A	829	\$58,300.00
06/20/2025	BR25040456	812 W STERLING AVE	N/A	1,716	\$38,000.00
06/20/2025	BR25060618	5005 TAMARACH DR	N/A	2,064	\$45,000.00
06/04/2025	BR25060571	1314 HAWTHORNE AVE	N/A	1,200	\$12,000.00
06/27/2025	BR25060579	807 RUTH AVE	N/A	3,010	\$5,000.00
<b>Roof - Commercial</b>					
06/06/2025	BC25060287	2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 2	Pillar Wyndham Park, LP	0	\$0.00
06/06/2025	BC25060288	2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 3	Pillar Wyndham Park, LP	0	\$0.00
06/06/2025	BC25060289	2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 4	Pillar Wyndham Park, LP	0	\$0.00
06/06/2025	BC25060290	2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 5	Pillar Wyndham Park, LP	0	\$0.00
06/06/2025	BC25060291	2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 6	Pillar Wyndham Park, LP	0	\$0.00
06/06/2025	BC25060292	2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 7	Pillar Wyndham Park, LP	0	\$0.00
06/06/2025	BC25060293	2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 8	Pillar Wyndham Park, LP	0	\$0.00
06/06/2025	BC25060294	2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 9	Pillar Wyndham Park, LP	0	\$0.00
06/06/2025	BC25060295	2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 10	Pillar Wyndham Park, LP	0	\$0.00
06/06/2025	BC25060296	2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 11	Pillar Wyndham Park, LP	0	\$0.00
06/06/2025	BC25060287	2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 2	Pillar Wyndham Park, LP	0	\$0.00
06/06/2025	BC25060288	2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 3	Pillar Wyndham Park, LP	0	\$0.00
06/06/2025	BC25060289	2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 4	Pillar Wyndham Park, LP	0	\$0.00
06/06/2025	BC25060290	2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 5	Pillar Wyndham Park, LP	0	\$0.00

Issue Date	Permit Number	Location Address	Business Name	Square Feet	Valuation
06/06/2025	BC25060291	2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 6	Pillar Wyndham Park, LP	0	\$0.00
06/06/2025	BC25060292	2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 7	Pillar Wyndham Park, LP	0	\$0.00
06/06/2025	BC25060293	2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 8	Pillar Wyndham Park, LP	0	\$0.00
06/06/2025	BC25060294	2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 9	Pillar Wyndham Park, LP	0	\$0.00
06/06/2025	BC25060295	2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 10	Pillar Wyndham Park, LP	0	\$0.00
06/06/2025	BC25060296	2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 11	Pillar Wyndham Park, LP	0	\$0.00
06/06/2025	BC25060307	2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 22	Pillar Wyndham Park, LP	0	\$0.00
06/06/2025	BC25060308	2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 23	Pillar Wyndham Park, LP	0	\$0.00
06/06/2025	BC25060309	2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 24	Pillar Wyndham Park, LP	0	\$0.00
06/06/2025	BC25060310	2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 25	Pillar Wyndham Park, LP	0	\$0.00
06/06/2025	BC25060311	2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 26	Pillar Wyndham Park, LP	0	\$0.00
06/06/2025	BC25060284	8200 N MAIN ST	Wiz Kids Daycare & Academy	20,582	\$115,017.50
06/06/2025	BC25050280	2700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, BLDG 1	Pillar Wyndham Park, LP	5,460	\$575,000.00
<b>Roof - Residential</b>					
06/20/2025	BR25020062	1610 CEDAR BAYOU RD	N/A	3,231	\$16,000.00
<b>Sign Construction</b>					
06/13/2025	BS25040024	4000 GARTH RD	BANK OF AMERICA	500	\$25,000.00
06/02/2025	BS25050031	5823 N SH 146	KROOZIN CONVENIENCE STORE	280	\$30,000.00
06/11/2025	BS25050039	4539 GARTH RD, 210B	Futuristic Lighting Solutions, Inc.	32	\$1,500.00
06/05/2025	BS25050038	4400 DECKER DR	Cash America Pawn	276	\$600.00
06/16/2025	BS25050035	8000 E IH 10	Stealth Construction	287	\$30,000.00
06/20/2025	BS25060043	4540 DECKER DR	Reliable Sign & Engraving	108	\$8,000.00
06/09/2025	BS25050036	4118 DECKER DR	Shrimp Smoke Shop	80	\$3,000.00
06/20/2025	BS25060041	10235 CEDAR CROSSING ST	The Barrow	59	\$8,500.00
06/30/2025	BS25060042	2215 N ALEXANDER DR, B	SEAFOOD PARADISE	1,963	\$3,000.00
<b>Site Work Only - Commercial</b>					
06/20/2025	BC24080389	7300 E IH 10	BCS Baytown Grove, LLC	2,020,910	\$3,000,000.00
<b>Solar Panel Installation</b>					
06/17/2025	BR25060619	705 GRESHAM AVE	N/A	546	\$34,658.00
06/05/2025	BR25060580	310 E STERLING AVE	N/A	0	\$20,000.00

Issue Date	Permit Number	Location Address	Business Name	Square Feet	Valuation
06/19/2025	BR25060608	4823 BLACK ROCK ST	N/A	359	\$22,927.00
06/12/2025	BR25060593	2100 CHILTON DR	N/A	338	\$20,670.00
06/10/2025	BR25060566	1210 TRENTON LN	N/A	0	\$59,043.80
06/10/2025	BR25050554	107 HAROLD LN	N/A	0	\$49,745.00
06/02/2025	BR25060565	230 HACKBERRY LN	N/A	0	\$20,000.00